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Mäntsälän viikkokisat 27.7.2016

No  

Laura Heikkilä

Jani Mäki

Juho-Ville Heikkilä

Samu Kämäräinen

Vilma Kivimäki

Joona Tuononen

Elias Kinnunen

Jukka Jokela

Harri Kivimäki

Atte Ruuskanen

Niko Forss

Reko Lehikoinen

Mikko Kossila

Kim's

Sami Poikkeus

Ville Ovaska

Ville aalto

Nicolas Suvanto

Antti Pallaskari

Aleksi Hiltunen

Marko Suvanto

juho meronen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/321363
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 60

1 Samu Kämäräinen 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 6 -2 58

2 Juho-Ville Heikkilä 4 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 5 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 0 60

2 Atte Ruuskanen 3 4 7 3 2 4 2 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 0 60

2 Ville Ovaska 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 0 60

5 Jani Mäki 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +1 61

6 Nicolas Suvanto 3 4 5 2 3 6 3 3 5 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 +2 62

7 Elias Kinnunen 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 6 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 +4 64

8 Jukka Jokela 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 +5 65

8 Joona Tuononen 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 +5 65

10 Reko Lehikoinen 3 5 7 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 +9 69

11 Mikko Kossila 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 6 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 7 +10 70

11 Kim's 3 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 2 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 +10 70

13 Niko Forss 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 +11 71

13 Harri Kivimäki 4 5 6 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 +11 71

13 Aleksi Hiltunen 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 +11 71

16 Marko Suvanto 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 3 8 +12 72

17 Ville aalto 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 7 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 +13 73

17 Sami Poikkeus 4 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 6 5 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 +13 73

19 Antti Pallaskari 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 +14 74

20 Vilma Kivimäki 3 4 5 4 4 7 3 5 8 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 +16 76

21 juho meronen 4 5 8 3 3 6 4 6 4 2 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 7 +17 77

22 Laura Heikkilä 4 3 4 4 3 7 5 5 6 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 9 +24 84
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 60

Avg 3.5 3.5 4.9 3.4 3 5.1 3.2 4.2 5.3 3.1 2.3 3.4 4.6 3.5 3.1 3.7 3.4 5.4 68.5

Difficulty 12 11 15 8 2 16 6 5 17 3 1 7 13 10 4 14 9 18 8.5

Birdie -1 2 1 2 3 2 7 5 16 1 4 1 44 11%

Par 0 10 12 9 12 15 7 15 7 4 11 5 14 13 12 13 8 12 6 185 47%

Bogey 1 12 4 7 6 4 9 4 5 11 4 1 8 5 8 4 13 9 9 123 31%

Double Bogey 2 4 2 2 3 1 3 5 2 3 1 1 3 30 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 3 1 1 1 2 10 3%

Other >3 1 1 2 4 1%
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